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fehec saams, grakn ot wolsiDons, il over
subliendtedtpint el 8" culEEam, pocketsat oliiaam and palch
\Gocket gt rearn dbBEERranding, bonded wos combfbotis Sper et

Szes—28, 30, 32, 34, 36

HIGH LIFE BOARDIE (BSHID
. HIGH LIFE BOARDIE = ELASTIC WAIST (BSHIE)
TERS iy siuts, (RS

vintage white

51




caramel indigo

HORIZOWN (ACHO)
Trucker style, mesh back cap with snap fastening, printad

leather badge & woven branding
Sizes - one slze

caramel heather Indigo heather

BEACH BREAK (ACBE)

6 panel cap,
embroidered/badged logo & woven label

Sizes - one size

charcoal heather heather

SANDBANK (ACSA)
5 panel cap, with contrast colour ponel,

feather label branding
Sizes - one size

aa g —



indige

HIGHLIFE BACKPACK (ABPHI)

Backpack with muiti comparmenis, alf over print with fa:
base panel and carry straps, leather lakbel branding
Slzes - one size

caramel

SUNDOWN FLOP (AFSU)
Classic shape flip flop, smbossed branding to foot strap,
soft foam embossed footbed, printed branding

Sizes - UK 6/7, 8/9, 10, 11 Euro - 39/40, 41742, 43/44, 45/M






black

$1IME BALLS CAP (ACSL)
Trucker style, mesh back cap with snap fastening,

printed and woven labet
sizes - one size

mineral
CLASSIC CLAMP BELT (ABCL) CAPITOLA BELT (ABECA)
Woven belt with printed metal clamp buckle, Woven belt, metal clamp buckle with emboss
bottie openet fo buckie underside logo, bottie opener to buckle underside
Sizes - one slze Skzas - one slze

custard mineral

MFG FLOP (AFMFG)

Classic shaps fiip flop, émbossed branding to foot strap,

soft toam embossed fooibed, printed branding

Sizes - UK 6/7, 8/9, 10, 11 Euro - 39/40, 41/42, 43/44, 45746 1 29




mint green/cark heather
swedish blua/dark heather
tomato/dark heather
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Benelux

Solid'93

Jeroen Bazuin

Tel : +31 30 6880458
Jbazuin@solid?3.com

Finland

CAPE UNIVERSAL

Klaus

Tel: +358 2 0747 7800
klaus@capeuniversal.fi

Greece

21 KIFISSIA

Nikos

Tel : +30 2108 013594
nikos@2 1kifissia.com

Kyrgystan

LLC SPORT EXPERT
Mikhaylov Mikhai

Tel : 996{312)694948
misha_mikhailov@mail.ru

Slovakia

SPORT EX

Jozef Priecko

Tel: +42 1415 640 633
priecko@sportex.sk

Sweden

BORKA SPORT

Christer Larsson

Tel : +46 490 36640
christer@borkasport.com

Czech Republic

DESTINY DISTRIBUTION
Lukas Puchta

Tel : +420 775 919 855
lukas.puchta@seznam.cz

France

AUPA-HOFF

Francols Lassegue

Tel : +33 (0) 629 667 668
francois@hoff.fr

Hungary
ONE-BLOCK LTD

Zsolt Batori
Tel : +36 (209) 525 585
niceup@t-online.hu

Macedonla

VEKON INT.

Borce Janevski

Tel : +38 923 298 259
borce@elteh.com.mk

Slovenia/Serbia/Bosnia
OBSESSION

Emil Kozamernik

Tel : +38 61 28 22028
emii@obsession.si

UK
AXL Distribufion Lid

Brad Hockridge

Tel : 0044 (0) 1656 746984
brad@dohlid.com

Denmark

BONITO DISTRIBUTION
Bjorn Soderberg

Tel : +45 22 747795
bjorn@bonitonline.dk

Germany

R.OU.G.H

Frank Biesold

Tel : +49 7471 96200
frank@rough.de

ltaly

BOARDCORE

Maurizio Governa

Tel : +390 2 69017189
govermna@boardcore.it

Norway

BERNHARD SPORTS
Baard Bernhardsen
Tel : +47 669 60841
baard@bernhard.no

Spain

SPORT 2002

Mathias Broder

Tel : +34 93 683 4455
sport@sport2002.net

USA

NHS USA

Paul Merrell

Tel : +1(831)459 7800
p.merrell@nhs-inc.com
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